
 

Academic Year: 2021-22 

List of enrolled Students 

S. No. Certificate Course Page Number 

1 Android App Development 2 

2 Web Programming using PHP & MySQL 3 

3 Advance Python Programming 4 

4 REVIT Software for Planning & Drawing 5 

5 Engineering Practices in Civil 6 

6 Brick Work Masonry 7 

7 AUTO CAD Essentials 8 

8 Industrial Automation 9-10 

9 Fundamental of Python 11 

10 Analysis of Circuits using Multisim 12-13 

11 Programming in Arduino and Hardware Fundamentals 14 

12 Full stack Web Development 15 

13 Advance Data Structure & Algorithm 16-17 

14 Basics of network Security 18 

15 Introduction and implementation of neural networks 19 

16 Basic MATLAB and simulation of electrical system 20 

17 Robotics: Estimation and Learning 21-22 

18 Building Material Testing 23-24 

19 Digital Land Surveying and Mapping 25-26 

20 AUTO CAD 27 

21 Engineering Design using Solid Works 28 

 



 

 

Certificate Course: Android App Development 

 

S. No. Name of the Student UID 
 

Semester 

1 Komal 1972001 6th 

2 Sukhjeet Singh 1972006 6th 

3 Arjun Thakur 1972008 6th 

4 Jatin Garg 1972013 6th 

5 Md Shezan Ahmad 1972019 6th 

6 Suresh Kumar 1972028 6th 

7 Jagdeep Singh 1972030 6th 

8 Rohan Sharma 1972032 6th 

9 Rohan Kumar 1972033 6th 

10 Pranshu Raheja 1972034 6th 

11 Aman Ali 1972043 6th 

12 Mandeep Singh 1972045 6th 

13 Navjot Shah 1972046 6th 

14 Daisy 1972057 6th 

15 Himanshu Goyal 1972058 6th 

16 Manvindar Singh 1972059 6th 

17 Rimzim 1972064 6th 

18 Vishal 1972065 6th 

19 Monu Kumar Das 1972081 6th 

20 Faizan Hassan 1972084 6th 

21 Owais Ahmad Lone 1972085 6th 

22 Sohail Alam 1972087 6th 

23 Tufael Mohammed 1972088 6th 

24 Santosh Kumar Sah 1972092 6th 

25 Manas Sharma 1972096 6th 

26 Awangba Kakchingtabam 1972099 6th 

27 Vishal Kumar Singh 1972100 6th 

28 Abrar Ahmad Bhat 1972101 6th 

29 Bilal Ahmad Wani 1972102 6th 

30 Rohit Keshav Vidyarthi 1972105 6th 



 

Certificate Course : Web Programming using PHP & MySQL 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Sunaina 2072058 4th 

2 Gurmeet Kaur 2072060 4th 

3 Balveer Singh 2072061 4th 

4 Sukhwinder Kaur 2072063 4th 

5 Jugal 2072064 4th 

6 Manisha Deeka 2072065 4th 

7 Amandeep Kaur 2072070 4th 

8 Veena Rani 2072071 4th 

9 Simarjeet Kaur 2072074 4th 

10 Rishav 2072075 4th 

11 Guddi 2072077 4th 

12 Jatinder Paul 2072079 4th 

13 Gagan Kumari 2072080 4th 

14 Harmanpreet Singh 2072081 4th 

15 Ramandeep 2072082 4th 

16 Sheela Kaur 2072083 4th 

17 Sukhpreet Kaur 2072084 4th 

18 Roshni Kaur 2072085 4th 

19 Sonu Rani 2072086 4th 

20 Amandeep 2072087 4th 

21 Sukhwinder Singh 2072089 4th 

22 Ajay 2072091 4th 

23 Amandeep 2072092 4th 

24 Naginder Singh 2072094 4th 

25 Ajay Kumar 2072095 4th 

26 Ramandeep Kaur 2072096 4th 

27 Vijaypal 2072098 4th 

28 Lubna Riyaz 2072099 4th 



 

Certificate Course : Advance python programming 
 

S. 

No. 

Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Prtibha 1972002 6th 

2 Arshpreet Singh 1972007 6th 

3 Vikram Kumar 1972010 6th 

4 Maninder Singh 1972011 6th 

5 Gunja Shah 1972012 6th 

6 Himanshu Chhimpa 1972015 6th 

7 Vikas Bawa 1972016 6th 

8 Mohammad Naushad Alam 1972021 6th 

9 Sammerpreet Singh 1972022 6th 

10 Tanish 1972023 6th 

11 Shweta Rani Verma 1972024 6th 

12 Shivani Dhir 1972029 6th 

13 Jagdeep Singh 1972030 6th 

14 Ramandeep Kaur 1972036 6th 

15 Satyajeet Kumar Gupta 1972038 6th 

16 Shivam Setia 1972041 6th 

17 Kanhaiya Kumar 1972049 6th 

18 Alisha Bansal 1972061 6th 

19 Jitesh Kumar 1972067 6th 

20 Pardeep Singh 1972070 6th 

21 Muskan 1972071 6th 

22 Rajan Grover 1972073 6th 

23 Sangita 1972076 6th 

24 Dipanshu Mittal 1972077 6th 

25 Sukhjinder Singh 1972078 6th 

26 Shinderpal Kaur 1972083 6th 

27 Amandeep Kaur 1972089 6th 

28 Pinki Kaur 1972090 6th 

29 Dipak Sah 1972091 6th 

30 Pushkar Goyal 1972093 6th 

31 Asha Kumari 1972095 6th 

32 Kabir Solanki 1972103 6th 

33 Manpreet Kaur 1972104 6th 

34 Labh Singh 1975026 6th 

35 Sachin Sharma 1975029 6th 



 

Certificate Course: REVIT Software for Planning & Drawing 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Amritpal singh 1873014 8th 

2 Talwinder singh 1873007 8th 

3 Arshdeep Kaur 1873026 8th 

4 Navdeep Singh 1873004 8th 

5 Manpreet Singh 1876019 8th 

6 mohit singla 1873048 8th 

7 Jaspreet kaur 1873038 8th 

8 Ankit Kumar 1873015 8th 

9 Arashdeep singh 2073020 4th 

10 Davander Kumar 2073021 4th 

11 Harpinder singh 1875034 8th 

12 Anju 1873025 8th 

13 sukhchain singh 2073008 4th 

14 Vakeel Singh 1973036 6th 

15 Singga mayum rabeeah Sheikh 1873030 8th 

16 Lemuel Malsawmdawnga 1873045 8th 

17 Baljinder Singh 1873024 8th 

18 md fahimur rahman 1873032 8th 

19 Jatin Singla 1873016 8th 

20 Shahid Hussain Wani 2073033 4th 

21 Waheed Ul Zaffar Dar 2073044 4th 

22 Lawmsangzuala 1873044 8th 

23 Ather Shabir Beigh 2073048 4th 

24 Hardeep Singh 1973034 6th 

25 Nitesh Kumar Dev 1873034 8th 

26 Yubraj k.c 1873035 8th 

27 Suhail hassan 2073040 4th 

28 Pukhrimayum Zaid Masuad 1973913 6th 

29 Akashdeep singh 1873040 8th 

30 Karandeep singh 1873043 8th 

31 HM Anees Choudhury 1873036 8th 

32 Rahul sharma 1873037 8th 

33 harpreet kumar 1873041 8th 

34 Ph prithviraj 1973023 6th 

35 N. Prithivraj Singh 1973014 6th 

36 Zothantluanga 1873047 8th 



 

Certificate Course: Engineering Practices in Civil 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Wani Shahid Shakeel 2073053 4th 

2 Irfan Maqbool Sheikh 2073049 4th 

3 Akeel Ahmad Bhat 2073047 4th 

4 Yawar Amin Wani 2073041 4th 

5 Faizan Ali 2073042 4th 

6 Sufaiya Ashraf 2073054 4th 

7 Lallawmsanga 2073018 4th 

8 Fc Zothanliana 2073022 4th 

9 Zoramthara 2073011 4th 

10 Benjamin Lalfanmawia 2073031 4th 

11 Mohd Mubssar 2073056 4th 

12 Zairemmawii 1973037 6th 

13 K.Lalramchuanpuii 1973027 6th 

14 Sukhjeet Singh 1973028 6th 

15 Jafar Alam 2073019 4th 

16 Pardeep Sharma 1973030 6th 

17 Jaspreet Kaur 1973009 6th 

18 Amolak Singh 1973008 6th 

19 Rohit Kumar 1973017 6th 

20 Majid Ahmad Bhat 1973033 6th 

21 Navraj Singh 1973002 6th 

22 Shrawan Kumar Singh 1973024 6th 

23 Fateh Singh 2073024 4th 

24 Harsimran Singh 1973003 6th 

25 Captain 1973001 6th 

26 Abhishek 1972066 6th 

27 Khushal Garg 1973015 6th 

28 Lovepreet Singh 1973007 6th 

29 Tushar Jaura 1973005 6th 

30 Simran Kaur 2073004 4th 

31 Ramandeep Kaur 1973011 6th 

32 Simran 1973016 6th 

33 Shubham 2073005 4th 

34 Pankaj Kumar 2073001 4th 

35 Peerzada Danish Hussain 2073038 4th 

36 Jason Lalramthanga 2073016 4th 

37 Umesh Kumar 1973029 6th 

38 Md Atiqur Rahman 1973022 6th 

39 Agyapal Singh 1973018 6th 

40 Ufaiq Ashraf Bhat 1973032 6th 



 

Certificate Course: Brick Work Masonry 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Manisha 2173014 2nd 

2 Gagandeep Kaur 2173012 2nd 

3 Neha Rani 2173007 2nd 

4 Happy Singh 1873022 8th 

5 Jeenat Kumar 1873027 8th 

6 Chandan Goyal 1873011 8th 

7 Akashdeep Singh 1873010 8th 

8 Parteek Karnawal 2173017 2nd 

9 Amritpal Singh 2173002 2nd 

10 Ramandeep Singh 2173034 2nd 

11 Md Yunus Khan 2173033 2nd 

12 Jagjeet Singh 2173003 2nd 

13 Aftab 1873005 8th 

14 Deepanshu 2173038 2nd 

15 Aashish Babu 2173022 2nd 

16 Vivek Babu 2173021 2nd 

17 Nikki Kaur 2173037 2nd 

18 Manjinder Singh 2173039 2nd 

19 Jaskaran Singh 2173015 2nd 

20 Basharat Hussain 2073043 4th 

21 Showkat Nabi Bhat 2073051 4th 

22 Sandeep Bansal 1873012 8th 

23 Bharat Choudhary 2173030 2nd 

24 Ram Singh 2173001 2nd 

25 Arun 2173006 2nd 

26 Kabir 2173010 2nd 

27 Wahid Bashir Bhat 2073055 4th 

28 Mohammad Farhan Shah 2173026 2nd 

29 Md Azlan Khan 2173027 2nd 

30 Vishavjeet Singh 2173032 2nd 



 

Certificate Course: AUTO CAD Essentials 
 

S. No. Name Of the Student Uid Semester 

1 Ishant Kumar 2175002 2nd Sem 

2 Karanveer 2175007 2nd Sem 

3 Harjit Singh 2175008 2nd Sem 

4 Bhupinder Singh 2175009 2nd Sem 

5 Satveer Kaur 2175011 2nd Sem 

6 Tejveer Singh 2175012 2nd Sem 

7 Pawan Kumar 2175013 2nd Sem 

8 Armaandeep Singh 2175014 2nd Sem 

9 Chamkaur Singh 2175015 2nd Sem 

10 Hitesh Kumar 2175016 2nd Sem 

11 Pardeep Kumar 2175017 2nd Sem 

12 Abhishek Singh 2175019 2nd Sem 

13 Irfan Ali 2175021 2nd Sem 

14 Husanpreet Singh 2175022 2nd Sem 

15 Jaspreet Kaur 2175023 2nd Sem 

16 Harsimranpreet Singh 2175025 2nd Sem 

17 Kulwinder Singh 2175026 2nd Sem 

18 Bhupinder Kumar 2175027 2nd Sem 

19 Divyansh Verma 2175028 2nd Sem 

20 Ashish Kumar 2175029 2nd Sem 

21 Arshdeep Singh 2175030 2nd Sem 

22 Arvinder Kaur 2175031 2nd Sem 

23 Pawan Kumar 2175033 2nd Sem 

24 Ranveer Kumar 2175034 2nd Sem 

25 Monu Kumar 2175035 2nd Sem 

26 Raj Singh 2175036 2nd Sem 

27 Manpreet Singh 2175037 2nd Sem 

28 Harmandeep Singh 2175040 2nd Sem 



 

Certificate Course: Industrial Automation 
 

S. No. Name of Students UID Semester 

1 Sanamdeep Singh 1875001 8th 

2 Chand Parkash 1875005 8th 

3 Raman Kumar 1875006 8th 

4 Japjit Singh Brar 1875007 8th 

5 Kuldeep Singh 1875009 8th 

6 Dharampreet Singh 1875010 8th 

7 Navdeep Singh 1875011 8th 

8 Jaskaran Singh 1875012 8th 

9 Amanpreet Singh 1875014 8th 

10 Md Shahzad Alam 1875017 8th 

11 Satwant Singh 1875018 8th 

12 Ghulam Mohammad 1875019 8th 

13 Arshdeep Singh 1875020 8th 

14 Jaspreet Singh 1875021 8th 

15 Rahul 1875022 8th 

16 Navdeep Singh 1875023 8th 

17 Sukhdeep Singh 1875024 8th 

18 Greema 1875026 8th 

19 Kirna Kaur 1875027 8th 

20 Kunal Singla 1875029 8th 

21 Arman Singh 1875030 8th 

22 Jaspreet Singh 1875031 8th 

23 Richard Taye 1875033 8th 

24 Rakesh Kumar 1875038 8th 

25 Monu Kumar 1875039 8th 

26 Abhishek Kumar 1875040 8th 

27 Fahim Raza 1975001 6th 

28 Wasil Khurshed 1975002 6th 

29 Navjot Singh 1975003 6th 

30 Ravi Kumar 1975006 6th 

31 Pankaj Kumar Singh 1975007 6th 

32 Ashwin D 1975008 6th 

33 Raushan Alam 1975011 6th 

34 Jagdeep Singh 1975020 6th 

35 Puneet 1975030 6th 



 

36 Vijay Kumar 1975031 6th 

37 Aamir Hussain Reshi 1975032 6th 

38 Rashid Amin Pir 1975033 6th 

39 Karan Beri 1975038 6th 

40 Zakir Hussain Chowdry 1975039 6th 

41 Ajaz Yousf Bhat 1975040 6th 

42 Mir Mohammad Iqbal 1975041 6th 

43 Aadil Hussain Sheikh 1975042 6th 

44 Randeep Singh 1975043 6th 

45 Manpreet Singh 1975044 6th 

46 Satveer Singh 1975046 6th 



 
 

Certificate Course: Fundamentals of Python 
 

Sr 

No. 
STUDENT NAME 

UID  

SEMESTER 

1 Gurpreet Singh 1976001 6TH 

2 Gaganjot Kaur 1976004 6TH 

3 Kirandeep Kaur 1976005 6TH 

4 Monika 1976006 6TH 

5 Lovepreet Singh 1976007 6TH 

6 Amit Kumar Sah 1976013 6TH 

7 Jameel Ahmad Sofi 1976014 6TH 

8 Amandeep Kaur 1976015 6TH 

9 Vivek Arora 1976017 6TH 

10 Davand Ram 1976018 6TH 

11 Yashpal Singh 1976019 6TH 

12 Arundeep 1976020 6TH 

13 Gursimrandeep Singh 1976021 6TH 

14 AADIL AHMAD TANTRY 1976022 6TH 

15 Sumit Sharma 1976023 6TH 

16 Kanwal Preet Kaur 1976025 6TH 

17 Khunjamayum Gunabanta Meitei 
1976026 6TH 

18 Sukhdeep Singh 1976027 6TH 

19 Sandeep Kumar 1976028 6TH 

20 Pawandeep Singh 1976029 6TH 

21 Muskan 1976030 6TH 



 
 

Certificate Course: Analysis of Circuits using Multisim 
 

S.No. Student Name UID SEMESTER 

 
1 Amandeep singh 2007602 

4TH 

 
2 Harsh singla 2076003 

4TH 

 
3 Harsimran Singh 2076004 

4TH 

 
4 Sachin Kumar 2076005 

4TH 

 
5 Ajay kumar 2076006 

4TH 

 
6 RAJAN BAJAJ 2076007 

4TH 

 
7 Arshdeep Singh 2076008 

4TH 

 
8 Arshdeep kaur 2076009 

4TH 

 
9 Rishu 2076010 

4TH 

 
10 Maninder Mehra 2076011 

4TH 

 

11 Nanak Chand 2076013 
4TH 

 
12 Harpreet Singh 2076015 

4TH 

 
13 Davinder Singh 2076016 

4TH 

 
14 Sukhchain Singh 2076018 

4TH 

 
15 Yograj singh 2076020 

4TH 

 
16 Jaspreet Singh 2076022 

4TH 

 

17 Shweta shukla 2076024 
4TH 

 
18 Arshpreet Singh 2076025 

4TH 

 
19 Dishant 2076026 

4TH 

 
20 Lovepreet singh 2076028 

4TH 

 
21 Umar mushtaq 2076033 

4TH 

 
22 Dinesh Kumar 2076035 

4TH 

 

23 Varinder partap singh 2076037 
4TH 

 
24 Faheem Sajad Reshi 2076038 

4TH 

 
25 Manpreet Kaur 2076039 

4TH 



 
 

 

26 Dilpreet singh 2076040 
4TH 

 

27 Yasir Ahmad Padder 2076041 
4TH 

 

28 Amritpal singh 2076042 
4TH 

 

29 Manisha 2076043 
4TH 

 

30 Aashish Pal 2076044 
4TH 

 

31 Harkirat Singh 2076045 
4TH 

 

32 TEJINDERPAL SINGH 2076046 
4TH 

 

33 Veerdavinder ram 2076047 
4TH 

 

34 Navdeep singh 2076048 
4TH 

 

35 Mahavir 2076049 
4TH 

 

36 Bhupinder singh 2076050 
4TH 

 

37 Vikash Kumar 2076051 
4TH 

 

38 Sahil rai 2076052 
4TH 

 

39 Jaswinder singh 2076053 
4TH 

 

40 Zakir Nazeer 2076056 
4TH 

 

41 Raman kumar 2076059 
4TH 

 

42 SaKlAIN Bashir 2076060 
4TH 

 

43 Chhaildeep Singh 2076061 
4TH 

 

44 Towheed lateef malik 2076062 
4TH 

 

45 Junaid Jamal shah pirzada 2076063 
4TH 

 

46 Iqbal 2076065 
4TH 

 

47 Nadeem Ahmad lone 2076066 
4TH 



 
 

Certificate Course: Programming in Arduino and Hardware Fundamentals 
 

S.No. Student Name UID SEMSETER 

1 Priyanka Rani 1874001 8TH 

2 Sheenu 1874003 8TH 

3 Amrinder Singh 1874005 8TH 

4 Sukhmander Singh 1874006 8TH 

5 Kirti 1874008 8TH 

6 Chahil 1874009 8TH 

7 Sagar 1874010 8TH 

8 Vinay Kumar 1876001 8TH 

9 Balkar Singh 1876002 8TH 

10 Ravneet Kaur 1876003 8TH 

11 Navjinder Singh 1876004 8TH 

12 Arshdeep Singh 1876006 8TH 

13 Vivek Kumar 1876007 8TH 

14 Shubham Sethi 1876009 8TH 

15 Firoz Alam 1876010 8TH 

16 Shahzeb Alam 1876011 8TH 

17 Lovely Kumar 1876012 8TH 

18 Rishu Kaur 1876013 8TH 

19 Mansi 1876015 8TH 

20 Lovepreet Kaur 1876016 8TH 

21 Vishawdeep Singh 1876017 8TH 

22 Jaspreet Singh 1876018 8TH 

23 Lovedeep Singh 1876020 8TH 

24 Rajdeep Singh 180340053 8TH 

25 Pankaj Kumar 180340052 8TH 

26 Satwinder Kaur 1876025 8TH 

27 Dawinder Singh 1876027 8TH 

28 Anmoldeep Singh 1876032 8TH 

29 Preeti 1876033 8TH 

30 Anmol Deep 1876034 8TH 

31 Anmol Deep 1876031 8TH 

32 Junaid Nazir 1876035 8TH 

33 Aamir Nazir Ahanger 1876036 8TH 

34 Sukhveer Kaur 1876037 8TH 

35 Aamir Hussain Naikoo 1876038 8TH 



 
 

Certificate Course: Full Stack Web Development 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Abhijeet Sandhu 2072029 3rd 

2 Abhishek Kumar Jha 2072042 3rd 

3 Amandeep Singh 2072014 3rd 

4 Amit Kumar 2072041 3rd 

5 Amritpal Kaur 2072020 3rd 

6 Ankush Jagga 2072002 3rd 

7 Anukarandeep Singh 2072032 3rd 

8 Arfat Samad 2072049 3rd 

9 Chakshu Sethi 2072024 3rd 

10 Dilkash Singh 2072056 3rd 

11 Diwansh 2072043 3rd 

12 Gurleen Kaur 2072008 3rd 

13 Harmandeep Kaur 2072012 3rd 

14 Izhan Javid 2072045 3rd 

15 Jagmet Stanzin 2072050 3rd 

16 Jashanpreet Singh 2072005 3rd 

17 Jashman Kaur 2072035 3rd 

18 Jatin 2072027 3rd 

19 Kawaljeet Kaur Dhaliwal 2072019 3rd 

20 Lovepreet Singh 2072001 3rd 

21 Megha 2072018 3rd 

22 Mehakdeep Singh 2072034 3rd 

23 Mritunjay Chaudhary 2072039 3rd 

24 Naveen Bhandari 2072026 3rd 

25 Preeti 2072038 3rd 

26 Rahul 2072010 3rd 

27 Ramanjot Kaur 2072009 3rd 

28 Raushan Kumar 2072055 3rd 

29 Roushan Kumar 2072051 3rd 

30 Rushil Gupta 2072037 3rd 

31 Sahil Khan 2072040 3rd 

32 Sameer Kirar 2072011 3rd 

33 Sarbjot Singh 2072048 3rd 

34 Shakir Ayoub 2072054 3rd 

35 Sonu Kumar 2072036 3rd 

36 Tejpal Singh 2072022 3rd 

37 Vinay 2072057 3rd 



 
 

Certificate Course: Advance Data Structure & Algorithm 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Alisha Bansal 190280390 5th 

2 Amandeep Kaur 190280391 5th 

3 Pinki Kaur 190280394 5th 

4 Pushkar Goyal 190280395 5th 

5 Arshpreet Singh 190280400 5th 

6 Daisy 190280404 5th 

7 Dipak Sah 190280406 5th 

8 Dipanshu Mittal 190280407 5th 

9 Himanshu Chhimpa 190280414 5th 

10 Himanshu Goyal 190280415 5th 

11 Jagdeep Singh 190280418 5th 

12 Jatin Garg 190280421 5th 

13 Jitesh Kumar 190280423 5th 

14 Kanhaiya Kumar 190280425 5th 

15 Komal 190280427 5th 

16 Mandeep Singh 190280428 5th 

17 Maninder Singh 190280429 5th 

 

18 Mohammad Naushad Alam 190280433 5th 

19 Monu Kumar Das 190280434 5th 

20 Muskan 190280435 5th 

21 Navjot Shah 190280438 5th 

22 Pardeep Singh 190280442 5th 

23 Prtibha 190280445 5th 

24 Rajan Grover 190280447 5th 

25 Ramandeep Kaur 190280448 5th 

26 Rimzim 190280450 5th 

27 Rohan Kumar 190280455 5th 

28 Rohan Sharma 190280456 5th 

29 Shivam Setia 190280470 5th 

30 Shivani Dhir 190280471 5th 

31 Shweta Rani Verma 190280473 5th 

32 Sukhjinder Singh 190280478 5th 

33 Vikas Bawa 190280488 5th 

34 Vikram Kumar 190280489 5th 



 
 

35 Vishal 190280490 5th 

36 Sachin Sharma 190620294 5th 

37 Abrar Ahmad Bhat 99190280292 5th 

38 Manas Sharma 99190280293 5th 

39 Manpreet Kaur 99190280294 5th 

40 Kabir Solanki 99190280295 5th 



 
 

Certificate Course: Basics of Network Security 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Bhartesh Goyal 2181023 1st 

2 Gulshan Singh 2181001 1st 

3 Gurpreet Kaur 2181006 1st 

4 Gurpreet Kaur 2181020 1st 

5 Jagmeet Singh 2181005 1st 

6 Jashandeep Singh 2181004 1st 

7 Jyoti 2181019 1st 

8 Khardushan 2181022 1st 

9 Mandeep Kaur 2181013 1st 

10 Manpreet Kaur 2181002 1st 

11 Navjinder Singh 2181018 1st 

12 Parminder Kaur 2181014 1st 

13 Pushap 2181011 1st 

14 Reetu 2181024 1st 

15 Satwinder Kaur 2181007 1st 

16 Sukhpreet Kaur 2181012 1st 

17 Tariq Ahmad 2181015 1st 

18 Tejinder Kaur 2181021 1st 



 
 

Certificate Course: Introduction and Implementation of Neural Networks 
 

S.No. Student Name Uid Semester 

 
1 

 
Priyanka Rani 

 
1874001 

7th 

2 Sheenu 1874003 7th 

3 Amrinder Singh 1874005 7th 

4 Sukhmander Singh 1874006 7th 

5 Kirti 1874008 7th 

6 Chahil 1874009 7th 

7 Sagar 1874010 7th 

8 Vinay Kumar 1876001 7th 

9 Balkar Singh 1876002 7th 

10 Ravneet Kaur 1876003 7th 

11 Navjinder Singh 1876004 7th 

12 Arshdeep Singh 1876006 7th 

13 Vivek Kumar 1876007 7th 

14 Firoz Alam 1876010 7th 

15 Shahzeb Alam 1876011 7th 

16 Lovely Kumar 1876012 7th 

17 Rishu Kaur 1876013 7th 

18 Mansi 1876015 7th 

19 Lovepreet Kaur 1876016 7th 

20 Vishawdeep Singh 1876017 7th 

21 Lovedeep Singh 1876020 7th 

22 Rajdeep Singh 1876021 7th 

23 Rajesh Kumar 1876023 7th 

24 Ajay Singh 1876024 7th 

25 Satwinder Kaur 1876025 7th 

26 Dawinder Singh 1876027 7th 

27 Anmoldeep Singh 1876032 7th 

28 Preeti 1876033 7th 

29 Anmol Deep 1876031 7th 

30 Anmol Deep 1876034 7th 

31 Junaid Nazir 1876035 7th 

32 Aamir Nazir Ahanger 1876036 7th 

33 Sukhveer Kaur 1876037 7th 



 

Certificate Course: Basic Matlab and Simulation of electrical System 
 

Sr No. STUDENT NAME UID SEMESTER 

1 Gurpreet Singh 1976001 5TH 

2 Gaganjot Kaur 1976004 5TH 

3 Kirandeep Kaur 1976005 5TH 

4 Monika 1976006 5TH 

5 Lovepreet Singh 1976007 5TH 

6 Amit Kumar Sah 1976013 5TH 

7 Jameel Ahmad Sofi 1976014 5TH 

8 Amandeep Kaur 1976015 5TH 

9 Vivek Arora 1976017 5TH 

10 Davand Ram 1976018 5TH 

11 Yashpal Singh 1976019 5TH 

12 Arundeep 1976020 5TH 

13 Gursimrandeep Singh 1976021 5TH 

14 AADIL AHMAD TANTRY 1976022 5TH 

15 Sumit Sharma 1976023 5TH 

16 Kanwal Preet Kaur 1976025 5TH 

17 Khunjamayum Gunabanta Meitei 
1976026 5TH 

18 Sukhdeep Singh 1976027 5TH 

19 Sandeep Kumar 1976028 5TH 

20 Pawandeep Singh 1976029 5TH 

21 Muskan 1976030 5TH 



 

Certificate Course: Robotics- Estimation and Learning 
 

Sr No. STUDENT NAME UID SEMESTER 

1 Amandeep Singh 2076002 3rd 

2 Harsh Singla 2076003 3rd 

3 Harsimran Singh 2076004 3rd 

4 Sachin Kumar 2076005 3rd 

5 Ajay Kumar 2076006 3rd 

6 Rajan Bajaj 2076007 3rd 

7 Arshdeep Singh 2076008 3rd 

8 Arshdeep Kaur 2076009 3rd 

9 Rishu 2076010 3rd 

10 Maninder Mehra 2076011 3rd 

11 Rajwinder Singh 2076012 3rd 

12 Nanak Chand 2076013 3rd 

13 Harpreet Singh 2076015 3rd 

14 Davinder Singh 2076016 3rd 

15 Sukhchain Singh 2076018 3rd 

16 Yograj Singh 2076020 3rd 

17 Jaspreet Singh 2076022 3rd 

18 Shweta Shukla 2076024 3rd 

19 Arshpreet Singh 2076025 3rd 

20 Dishant 2076026 3rd 

21 Lovepreet Singh 2076028 3rd 

22 Umer Mushtaq 2076033 3rd 

23 Dinesh Kumar 2076035 3rd 

24 Varinder Partap Singh 2076037 3rd 

25 Faheem Sajad Reshi 2076038 3rd 

26 Manpreet Kaur 2076039 3rd 

27 Dilpreet Singh 2076040 3rd 

28 Yasir Ahmad Padder 2076041 3rd 

29 Amritpal Singh 2076042 3rd 

30 Manisha Rani 2076043 3rd 

31 Aashish Pal 2076044 3rd 

32 Harkirat Singh 2076045 3rd 

33 Tejinderpal Singh 2076046 3rd 

34 Veerdavinder Ram 2076047 3rd 

35 Navdeep Singh 2076048 3rd 

36 Mahavir 2076049 3rd 

37 Bhupinder Singh 2076050 3rd 

38 Vikash Kumar 2076051  3rd 



 

39 Zakir Nazeer 2076056 3rd 

40 Raman Kumar 2076059 3rd 

41 Saklain Bashir 2076060 3rd 

42 Chhaildeep Singh 2076061 3rd 

43 Towheed Lateef Malik 2076062 3rd 

44 Junaid Jamal Shah Pirzada 2076063 3rd 

45 Nadeem Ahmad Lone 2076066 3rd 



 

Certificate Course: Building Material Testing 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Pankaj Kumar 2073001 3rd  

2 Simran Kaur 2073004 3rd  

3 Shubham Kumar 2073005 3rd  

4 Sukhchain Singh 2073008 3rd  

5 Ranjeet Renu 2073009 3rd  

6 Malkeet Singh 2073010 3rd  

7 Zoramthara 2073011 3rd  

8 Jason Lalramthanga 2073016 3rd  

9 Lallawmsanga 2073018 3rd  

10 Jafar alam 2073019 3rd  

11 Arashdeep Singh 2073020 3rd  

12 Davander Kumar 2073021 3rd  

13 FC Zothanliana 2073022 3rd  

14 Fateh Singh 2073024 3rd  

15 Harjot Singh 2073027 3rd  

16 Arshdeep Singh 2073028 3rd  

17 Benjamin Lalfanmawia 2073031 3rd  

18 Shahid Hassan Wani 2073033 3rd  

19 Sandeep Kaur 2073037 3rd  

20 Peerzada Danish Hussain 2073038 3rd  

21 Suhail Hassan 2073040 3rd  

22 Yawar Amin Wani 2073041 3rd  

23 Faizan Ali 2073042 3rd  

24 Basharat Hussain 2073043 3rd  

25 Waheed-Ul- Zaffar 2073044 3rd  

26 Rameez Yousuf Khan 2073045 3rd  

27 Ajaz Ahmad Dar 2073046 3rd  

28 Akeel Ahmad Bhat 2073047 3rd  

29 Ather Shabir Beigh 2073048 3rd  

30 Irfan Maqbool Sheikh 2073049 3rd  

31 Showkat Nabi Bhat 2073051 3rd  

32 Wani Shahid Shakeel 2073053 3rd  

33 Sufaiya Ashraf 2073054 3rd  

34 Wahid Bashir Bhat 2073055 3rd  

35 Mohd Mubssar 2073056 3rd  

36 Agyapal Singh 1973018 5th  

37 Pheiroljam Prithviraj 2073001 5th  

38 Rohit Kumar 2073004 5th  

39 Shrawan Kumar Shah 2073005 5th  

40 Hardeep Singh 2073008 5th  

41 K. Lalramchuanpuii 2073009 5th  

42 Majid Ahmad Bhat 2073010 5th  

43 Pardeep Sharma 2073011 5th  

44 Sukhjeet Singh 2073016 5th  

45 Ufaiq Ashraf Bhat 2073017 5th  



 

46 Umesh Kumar 2073018 5th  

47 Vakeel Singh 2073019 5th  

48 Zairemmawii 2073020 5th  

49 Sukhdev Singh 2073021 5th  



 

Certificate Course: Digital Land Surveying and Mapping 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Amolak Singh 2073022 5th  

2 Captain 2073024 5th  

3 Harsimran Singh 2073028 5th  

4 Jaspreet Kaur 2073031 5th  

5 Khushal Garg 2073033 5th  

6 Lovepreet Singh 2073037 5th  

7 Nameirakpam Prithiv Raj Singh 2073038 5th  

8 Navraj Singh 2073040 5th  

9 Pukhrimayum Zaid Masuad 2073041 5th  

10 Ramandeep Kaur 2073042 5th  

11 Simran 2073043 5th  

12 Tushar Jaura 2073044 5th  

13 Abhishek 2073045 5th  

14 Akashdeep Singh 1873010 7th  

15 Amritpal Singh 1873014 7th  

16 Anju 1873025 7th  

17 Ankit Kumar 1873015 7th  

18 Arshdeep Kaur 1873026 7th  

19 Baljinder Singh 1873024 7th  

20 Chandan Goyal 1873011 7th  

21 Happy Singh 1873022 7th  

22 HM A. Choudhury 1873036 7th  

23 Jatin Singla 1873016 7th  

24 Jeenat Kumar 1873027 7th  

25 Md F. Rahman 1873032 7th  

26 Navdeep Singh 1873004 7th  

27 Nitesh Kumar Dev 1873034 7th  

28 Sandeep Bansal 1873012 7th  

29 Singga M.Rabeeah 1873030 7th  

30 Talwinder Singh 1873007 7th  

31 Yubraj K. C 1873035 7th  

32 Harpindar Singh 1875034 7th  

33 Akashdeep Singh 1873040 7th  

34 Ayush Raj 1873042 7th  

35 Harpreet Kumar 1873041 7th  

36 Jaspreet Kaur 1873038 7th  

37 Karandeep Singh 1873043 7th  

38 Lawmsangzuala 1873044 7th  

39 L. Malsawmdawnga 1873045 7th  

40 Rahul Sharma 1873037 7th  



 

41 Zothantluanga 1873047 7th  

42 Mohit Singla 1873048 7th  



 

Certificate Course: AUTO CAD 
 

S.No. Name UID Semester 

1 Davinder Kumawat 2075003 3rd 

2 Amandeep Singh 2075004 3rd 

3 Aadil Manzoor Rather 2075023 3rd 

4 Amitabh Solanky 2075009 3rd 

5 Basit Ahmad Bhat 2075021 3rd 

6 Harwinder Singh 2075018 3rd 

7 Owais Javaid 2075020 3rd 

8 Sarban Singh 2075014 3rd 



 

Certificate Course: Engineering Design using Solid Works 
 

S. No. Name of the Student UID Semester 

1 Fahim Raza 1975001 5th  

2 Wasil Khurshed 1975002 5th  

3 Navjot Singh 1975003 5th  

4 Ravi Kumar 1975006 5th  

5 Pankaj Kumar Singh 1975007 5th  

6 Ashwin D 1975008 5th  

7 Raushan Alam 1975011 5th  

8 Jagdeep Singh 1975020 5th  

9 Puneet 1975030 5th  

10 Vijay Kumar 1975031 5th  

11 Aamir Hussain Reshi 1975032 5th  

12 Rashid Amin Pir 1975033 5th  

13 Harmanpreet 1975034 5th  

14 Karan Beri 1975038 5th  

15 Zakir Hussain Chowdry 1975039 5th  

16 Ajaz Yousf Bhat 1975040 5th  

17 Mir Mohammad Iqbal 1975041 5th  

18 Aadil Hussain Sheikh 1975042 5th  

19 Randeep Singh 1975043 5th  

20 Manpreet Singh 1975044 5th  

21 Satveer Singh 1975044 5th  

 

 


